66  - 3/4th Sleeves, Front Open, Lace Shrugs 61062010 1.00 PCS 999.00 999.00 -599.40 2.50 9.99 2.50 9.99 0.00 0.00

72.00 205,328.00 -123,196.80 2,053.28 2,053.28 0.00

Sub Total : 205328

ItemDiscount : -123196.8

TaxAmount : 4106.56
Bill Amount : 86237.76

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven And Paisa  Seventy Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No